4 Jinan Jiangshan Investment Partnership
(Limited Partnership)

A Shares 22,010,271 0.53

5 CLSA Asset Management Limited A Shares 18,341,892 0.44

6 UBS AG A Shares 11,005,135 0.26

7 China International Capital
Corporation Limited

A Shares 7,776,962 0.19

8 Southern Industrial Assets
Management Co., Ltd.

A Shares 7,336,757 0.18

9 CSC Financial Co., Ltd. A Shares 6,162,875 0.15

10 Nanfang Tianchen (Beijing)
Investment Management Co., Ltd. –
Nanfang Tianchen Jingsheng First
Tranche Private Securities Investment
Fund (南方天辰景晟1期私募證券投資
基金)

A Shares 5,913,426 0.14

6

Changes in the Shareholding Structure of the Company Immediately Before and After the
Completion of the Issuance

Upon the completion of the Issuance, there will be 337,182,677 additional Shares of the Company
subject to trading restrictions. Changes in the shareholding structure of the Company immediately before
and after the completion of the Issuance are as follows:

Type of Shares

Before the Issuance
Increase/Decrease

due to the Issuance After the Issuance

Number of Shares
(Share)

Percentage
(%)

Number of Shares
being Issued

(Share)
Number of Shares

(Share)
Percentage

(%)

I. Outstanding Shares subject to trading
restrictions 1,876,156,000 48.73 337,182,677 2,213,338,677 52.86

RMB ordinary Shares 1,876,156,000 48.73 337,182,677 2,213,338,677 52.86

II. Outstanding Shares without trading
restrictions

RMB ordinary Shares (A Shares) 134,750,000 3.50 – 134,750,000 3.22

Overseas listed foreign Shares (H Shares) 1,839,004,396 47.77 – 1,839,004,396 43.92

Total number of outstanding Shares
without trading restrictions 1,973,754,396 51.27 – 1,973,754,396 47.14

III. Total number of Shares 3,849,910,396 100.00 – 4,187,093,073 100.00

For further details of the Issuance of A Shares, please refer to the overseas regulatory announcement
issued by the Company on the same day.

Based on publicly available information and to the knowledge of the Directors, the Company has
maintained sufficient public float in compliance with the prescribed minimum percentage requirement
under Rule 8.08 of the Listing Rules.

By order of the Board
China Suntien Green Energy Corporation Limited

Mei Chun Xiao
Executive Director/President

Shijiazhuang City, Hebei Province, the PRC, 6 January 2022

As at the date of this announcement, the non-executive Directors of the Company are Dr. Cao Xin, Dr.